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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results
 
Event 3  Boys 100 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Nigel Hageness  10 Rugby 10.85 11.38 Q 1-2.3  
2 Nathan Mangin  11 Lisbon 11.44 11.60 Q 2-1.5  
3 Michael McCrudden  12 Grafton 11.04 11.78 Q 3-3.1  
4 Thad Bergh  11 Sargent County 11.24 11.58 Q 1-2.3  
5 Seth Ewoniuk  11 Heart River 11.17 11.63 Q 2-1.5  
6 Lewis Keller  12 Killdeer 11.11 11.79 Q 3-3.1  
7 Isaac Black  12 Trenton/Trinity Christian 11.24 11.59 q 1-2.3  
8 Chris Arvin  12 Larimore 11.04 11.75 q 2-1.5  
9 Tyler Bates  11 Watford City 11.44 11.75 q 2-1.5  

10 Andreas Holm  12 Divide County 11.34 11.80 2-1.5  
11 Dexter TwoCrow  11 Parshall 11.44 11.92 2-1.5  
12 Alex Hartz  12 Pembina County North 12.20 11.94 2-1.5  
13 Tyrel Albers  10 Hazen 11.39 11.94 3-3.1  
14 Jaron Moor  11 Nelson County 11.44 11.99 1-2.3  
15 Austin Heyen  12 Richland 11.44 12.01 1-2.3  
16 Mackenzie Koenig  11 Rugby 11.84 12.02 2-1.5  
17 Wyatt Steckler  10 Barnes Co North 11.88 12.02 1-2.3  
18 Seth Abaurrea   9 Carrington 11.39 12.04 3-3.1  
19 Dalton Herding  12 Hankinson/Fairmount 11.44 12.07 1-2.3  
20 Skyler Tangsrud  11 Stanley/Powers Lake 11.44 12.10 3-3.1  
21 Blake Hollingsworth  10 Oakes 11.44 12.15 3-3.1  
22 Calvin Saie  12 Central Cass 11.44 12.16 3-3.1  
23 Keenan Hodenfield  11 Williams County 11.44 12.17 2-1.5  
24 Zach Cofer  10 New Salem Almont 11.44 12.18 3-3.1  
25 Eli Luna   9 Rugby 11.86 12.42 1-2.3  

 
Event 3  Boys 100 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 Nigel Hageness  10 Rugby 11.38 10.93  2.8  
2 Thad Bergh  11 Sargent County 11.58 11.22  2.8  
3 Michael McCrudden  12 Grafton 11.78 11.23  2.8  
4 Isaac Black  12 Trenton/Trinity Christian 11.59 11.25  2.8  
5 Lewis Keller  12 Killdeer 11.79 11.30  2.8  
6 Nathan Mangin  11 Lisbon 11.60 11.31  2.8  
7 Seth Ewoniuk  11 Heart River 11.63 11.41  2.8  
8 Chris Arvin  12 Larimore 11.75 11.49  2.8  
9 Tyler Bates  11 Watford City 11.75 11.61  2.8  

 
Event 7  Boys 200 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Nigel Hageness  10 Rugby 22.24 23.02 Q 11.8  
2 Isaac Black  12 Trenton/Trinity Christian 22.54 23.26 Q 3-2.8  
3 Tyler Swanke  12 Bowman County 22.59 23.44 Q 2-1.6  
4 Michael Palczewski  11 Bowman County 22.59 23.31 Q 3-2.8  
5 Thad Bergh  11 Sargent County 22.82 23.35 Q 11.8  
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Boys 200 Meter Dash Div B)
YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

6 Skyler Tangsrud  11 Stanley/Powers Lake 22.94 23.60 Q 2-1.6  
7 Nathan Mangin  11 Lisbon 22.90 23.39 q 3-2.8  
8 Tyrel Albers  10 Hazen 22.71 23.72 q 2-1.6  
9 Chris Arvin  12 Larimore 23.14 23.79 q 3-2.8  

10 Michael McCrudden  12 Grafton 23.04 23.81 11.8  
11 Zach Six  11 Kidder County/Napoleon 23.24 23.82 2-1.6  
12 Tyler Bates  11 Watford City 22.84 23.90 3-2.8  
13 Seth Ewoniuk  11 Heart River 22.76 23.92 11.8  
14 Zach Baker  12 Williams County 23.24 23.94 2-1.6  
15 Brandon Hill  11 Hettinger/Scranton 23.19 23.95 3-2.8  
16 Andreas Holm  12 Divide County 22.84 23.96 2-1.6  
17 Seth Abaurrea   9 Carrington 23.14 24.06 2-1.6  
18 Chris Hamilton  10 Rugby 23.93 24.15 2-1.6  
19 Dalton Herding  12 Hankinson/Fairmount 23.24 24.19 11.8  
20 Wyatt Steckler  10 Barnes Co North 24.01 24.28 11.8  
21 Martin Stumpf  12 Harvey/Wells County 23.61 24.59 11.8  
22 Cole Hendrickson  11 Carrington 23.24 24.90 3-2.8  
23 Keenan Hodenfield  11 Williams County 23.24 24.93 11.8  
24 Monty Johnson  12 Southern McLean 23.10 24.93 11.8  

 
Event 7  Boys 200 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 Nigel Hageness  10 Rugby 23.02 22.55  3.1  
2 Nathan Mangin  11 Lisbon 23.39 22.82  3.1  
3 Isaac Black  12 Trenton/Trinity Christian 23.26 22.90  3.1  
4 Thad Bergh  11 Sargent County 23.35 23.01  3.1  
5 Michael Palczewski  11 Bowman County 23.31 23.04  3.1  
6 Tyrel Albers  10 Hazen 23.72 23.19  3.1  
7 Skyler Tangsrud  11 Stanley/Powers Lake 23.60 23.29  3.1  
8 Tyler Swanke  12 Bowman County 23.44 23.48  3.1  
9 Chris Arvin  12 Larimore 23.79 23.59  3.1  

 
Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Michael Palczewski  11 Bowman County 50.00 50.41 Q 1
 2 Dalton Herding  12 Hankinson/Fairmount 50.99 50.83 Q 2
 3 Eric Bachmeier  10 Kindred 51.83 51.33 Q 3
 4 Zach Six  11 Kidder County/Napoleon 51.10 51.12 Q 1
 5 Tyler Bates  11 Watford City 50.75 51.59 Q 2
 6 Elijah Strongheart  11 Standing Rock/Self 50.82 51.90 Q 3
 7 Trevor Wettlaufer  11 Bottineau 52.24 51.51 q 1
 8 Lewis Dobitz   9 Killdeer 51.52 51.62 q 2
 9 Tyler Swanke  12 Bowman County 50.86 52.34 q 3
 10 Martin Stumpf  12 Harvey/Wells County 53.37 52.46 2
 11 Chris Arvin  12 Larimore 51.04 52.68 1
 12 Cole Hendrickson  11 Carrington 52.21 52.79 1
 13 Andreas Holm  12 Divide County 52.14 52.90 3
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash Div B)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 14 Gabe Brien  12 Northern Lights 54.01 53.83 2
 15 Blake Emmel   9 Shiloh Christian 53.46 54.41 3
 --- Levi McKitrick  10 Bowman County 52.00 DQ 2

 
Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Michael Palczewski  11 Bowman County 50.41 51.03  
 2 Zach Six  11 Kidder County/Napoleon 51.12 51.17  
 3 Dalton Herding  12 Hankinson/Fairmount 50.83 51.26  
 4 Elijah Strongheart  11 Standing Rock/Self 51.90 51.49  
 5 Eric Bachmeier  10 Kindred 51.33 51.87  
 6 Trevor Wettlaufer  11 Bottineau 51.51 52.03  
 7 Lewis Dobitz   9 Killdeer 51.62 52.64  
 8 Tyler Swanke  12 Bowman County 52.34 52.65  
 9 Tyler Bates  11 Watford City 51.59 52.82  

 
Event 15  Boys 800 Meter Run Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Dalton Herding  12 Hankinson/Fairmount 1:57.44 1:59.40  
 2 Gabe Brien  12 Northern Lights 2:00.74 2:00.74  
 3 Zachary Ulmer  11 Lisbon 2:01.24 2:01.95  
 4 Race Heitkamp  12 Kindred 2:02.38 2:02.28  
 5 Kyle Volk  12 Rugby 2:00.64 2:02.74  
 6 Danny Skoglund  11 Beach 2:03.13 2:03.09  
 7 Paul Gardner  12 Dickinson Trinity 2:01.34 2:04.73  
 8 Brandon Quibel  11 Kindred 2:08.33 2:04.97  
 9 Lincoln Larson  12 North Star/Starkweather 2:07.97 2:05.03  
 10 Matt Gapp  11 Langdon/Munich 2:10.87 2:05.46  
 11 John Klein  12 Garrison/Max 2:16.60 2:06.02  
 12 Cole Diede   9 Pingree-Buchanan/Kensal 2:10.47 2:07.81  
 12 Ken Wells  12 Parshall 2:03.12 2:07.81  
 14 Joel Galvan  12 Grafton 2:17.86 2:09.06  
 15 Elijah Strongheart  11 Standing Rock/Self 2:05.41 2:09.98  
 15 Bradley Messer  12 Richardton-Taylor 2:10.00 2:09.98  
 17 Donovan Lambert  11 Shiloh Christian 2:09.77 2:11.41  
 18 Bennett Lystad  11 Divide County 2:13.56 2:15.74  
 19 John Baldwin  11 May-Port CG 2:11.58 2:16.06  

 
Event 19  Boys 1600 Meter Run Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Ken Wells  12 Parshall 4:33.72 4:27.74  
 2 Elijah Strongheart  11 Standing Rock/Self 4:49.10 4:34.68  
 3 Lincoln Larson  12 North Star/Starkweather 4:39.79 4:35.51  
 4 Donovan Lambert  11 Shiloh Christian 4:43.91 4:37.59  
 5 Kyle Volk  12 Rugby 4:46.50 4:39.79  
 6 Bennett Lystad  11 Divide County 4:59.74 4:43.36  
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 19  Boys 1600 Meter Run Div B)
YrName School FinalsSeed

 7 Kyle Schultz  10 Central Cass 4:36.18 4:43.71  
 8 Ryan Schneider   9 Linton/HMB 4:59.17 4:45.36  
 9 Jacob Gallagher  11 Lisbon 4:44.90 4:46.22  
 10 Erik Wangler  12 Rugby 4:51.37 4:47.40  
 11 Hunter Weinreis   9 Beach 4:34.56 4:47.58  
 12 Cody Christ  12 Barnes Co North 4:45.40 4:48.95  
 13 Elliott Stone   9 Shiloh Christian 4:54.85 4:56.39  
 14 Nick Pedersen   9 Hatton/Northwood 5:01.22 4:57.60  
 15 Ryan Wheeling   7 New Town 5:03.77 4:57.71  
 16 Cody Lillico  12 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 5:15.72 5:00.33  
 17 Alex Lies  12 Harvey/Wells County 5:08.62 5:05.69  
 18 Ryan Faber  12 Stanley/Powers Lake 5:03.95 5:09.23  
 19 DeVan Helmoski  11 Minto/Midway 5:12.43 5:15.49  

 
Event 23  Boys 3200 Meter Run Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Ken Wells  12 Parshall 9:58.34 9:33.34  
 2 Donovan Lambert  11 Shiloh Christian 10:16.83 9:59.44  
 3 Hunter Weinreis   9 Beach 10:13.12 10:00.76  
 4 Cody Christ  12 Barnes Co North 10:05.02 10:04.68  
 5 Lincoln Larson  12 North Star/Starkweather 10:42.13 10:13.00  
 6 Erik Wangler  12 Rugby 10:22.76 10:20.07  
 7 Kyle Schultz  10 Central Cass 10:25.15 10:22.56  
 8 Calum Blankenship  10 Killdeer 11:09.81 10:26.61  
 9 Thomas Horgeshimer  10 Lisbon 10:32.91 10:33.07  
 10 Bennett Lystad  11 Divide County 10:53.88 10:37.46  
 11 Elliott Stone   9 Shiloh Christian 10:47.47 10:45.07  
 12 Daniel Kuntz  10 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 10:36.40 10:48.70  
 13 Zack Schmidt  10 Grant County/Flasher 11:00.29 10:49.67  
 14 Scott Hale   9 New Town 10:57.37 10:50.08  
 15 Blake Bosch  11 South Border 10:57.67 11:09.61  
 16 Josh Hanson  11 Central McLean 11:11.91 11:10.16  
 17 Tim Clifton  10 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 11:19.40 11:15.08  
 18 Nigel Christianson  12 Nelson County 11:16.17 11:16.11  
 19 DeVan Helmoski  11 Minto/Midway 11:05.06 11:19.82  

 
Event 28  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Evan Knutson  12 Des Lacs-Burlington 15.04 15.89 Q 1-2.3  
2 Zach Baker  12 Williams County 15.84 16.06 Q 2NWI  
3 Jeff Illies  11 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 15.54 16.07 Q 2NWI  
4 Nathan Aufenkamp  12 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 16.10 16.28 Q 1-2.3  
5 John LeClerc  12 Grafton 16.30 16.28 Q 2NWI  
6 Tanner Purintun  12 Linton/HMB 16.51 16.60 Q 1-2.3  
7 Jarett Lovcik  12 Rugby 16.14 16.80 q 2NWI  
8 TJ Hochstettler  10 Northern Cass 17.31 16.90 q 2NWI  
9 Michael Waltz  11 Kindred 17.25 16.93 q 1-2.3  
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Div B)
YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

10 Jiri Prazan  12 Nelson County 17.09 17.08 2NWI  
11 Tanner Vesledahl  12 Mott-Regent 16.01 17.39 1-2.3  
12 Michael Jacobson  11 South Border 16.67 17.44 1-2.3  
13 Josh Horner  10 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 17.52 17.59 1-2.3  
14 Keenan Hodenfield  11 Williams County 17.14 17.72 2NWI  
15 Tanner Fischer  10 Bowman County 17.18 17.86 1-2.3  
16 Logan Haberstroh  11 Mott-Regent 17.40 18.26 2NWI  
17 Casey Murphy  11 Carrington 18.52 19.19 1-2.3  
18 Guillermo Penuelos  12 Rugby 18.91 19.56 2NWI  

 
Event 28  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 John LeClerc  12 Grafton 16.28 15.65  2.0  
2 Zach Baker  12 Williams County 16.06 15.73  2.0  
3 Nathan Aufenkamp  12 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 16.28 15.84  2.0  
4 Evan Knutson  12 Des Lacs-Burlington 15.89 15.97  2.0  
5 Jarett Lovcik  12 Rugby 16.80 16.09  2.0  
6 Tanner Purintun  12 Linton/HMB 16.60 16.21  2.0  
7 Jeff Illies  11 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 16.07 16.37  2.0  
8 Michael Waltz  11 Kindred 16.93 16.51  2.0  
9 TJ Hochstettler  10 Northern Cass 16.90 16.90  2.0  

 
Event 31  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Div B

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Zach Baker  12 Williams County 41.84 40.70 Q 2
 2 Nathan Aufenkamp  12 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 40.76 41.52 Q 1
 3 Chad Jelinek  11 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 41.84 41.87 Q 3
 4 Danny Skoglund  11 Beach 41.29 41.06 Q 2
 5 Zachary Ulmer  11 Lisbon 42.14 41.92 Q 1
 6 Shawn Fulwider  12 Watford City 42.92 42.36 Q 3
 7 Jeff Illies  11 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 42.24 41.97 q 1
 8 Keenan Hodenfield  11 Williams County 42.24 42.05 q 2
 9 Martin Stumpf  12 Harvey/Wells County 44.95 42.27 q 2
 10 Evan Knutson  12 Des Lacs-Burlington 41.83 42.63 3
 11 Tanner Vesledahl  12 Mott-Regent 44.12 43.38 2
 12 Logan Haberstroh  11 Mott-Regent 44.98 43.49 3
 13 Scott Cramer  10 Kindred 43.13 43.98 3
 14 Dylan Boura   9 Grafton 44.35 44.01 1
 15 Josh Wood  10 Shiloh Christian 45.71 44.32 1
 16 Michael Jacobson  11 South Border 44.54 44.79 1
 17 Tanner Fischer  10 Bowman County 45.49 44.86 1
 18 Jarett Lovcik  12 Rugby 44.98 44.99 3
 19 Josh Horner  10 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 45.09 45.48 2
 20 Cole Diede   9 Pingree-Buchanan/Kensal 46.25 46.63 2
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results
 
Event 31  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Div B

YrName School FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Zach Baker  12 Williams County 40.70 40.39  
 2 Danny Skoglund  11 Beach 41.06 40.95  
 3 Jeff Illies  11 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 41.97 41.73  
 4 Chad Jelinek  11 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 41.87 42.30  
 5 Keenan Hodenfield  11 Williams County 42.05 42.33  
 6 Zachary Ulmer  11 Lisbon 41.92 42.45  
 7 Martin Stumpf  12 Harvey/Wells County 42.27 42.47  
 8 Shawn Fulwider  12 Watford City 42.36 43.19  
 9 Nathan Aufenkamp  12 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 41.52 53.13  

 
Event 35  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Rugby     A 44.44 44.39 Q 1
1) Mackenzie Koenig 11 2) Chris Hamilton 10 3) Jayden Welk 12 4) Nigel Hageness 10

 2 Lisbon     A 45.24 44.70 Q 3
1) Hunter Mairs 12 2) Nathan Mangin 11 3) Willy Roman 9 4) Jenner Manske 10

 3 Killdeer     A 44.96 44.97 Q 2
1) Lewis Keller 12 2) Trenton Alley 9 3) Tucker Beck 10 4) Lewis Dobitz 9

 4 Sargent County     A 45.66 44.82 Q 1
1) Craig Zirnhelt 10 2) Thad Bergh 11 3) Dillon Morlock 10 4) Justin Arp 12

 5 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 45.74 44.84 Q 3
1) Abe Roehrich 11 2) Skyler Tangsrud 11 3) Blake Harstad 11 4) Landon Smith 12

 6 Southern McLean     A 45.73 45.37 Q 2
1) Monty Johnson 12 2) Caleb Weisgarber 8 3) Andrew Kaiser 12 4) Drew Kamrath 12

 7 Heart River     A 44.96 45.05 q 3
1) Jarek Haverluk 12 2) Tyson Kudrna 10 3) Cole Hlebechuk 11 4) Seth Ewoniuk 11

 8 Bottineau     A 46.73 45.69 q 3
1) Alberto Moncera 11 2) Trevor Wettlaufer 11 3) Harrison Aide 10 4) Cody Beaver 10

 9 Grafton     A 45.63 45.70 q 2
1) Jose Martinez 10 2) Zach Peterson 11 3) John LeClerc 12 4) Michael McCrudden 12

 10 Kidder County/Napoleon     A 45.94 45.73 1
1) David Stroh 11 2) Ben Stroh 11 3) Zach Six 11 4) Jordan Leier 11

 11 Kindred     A 45.67 45.93 1
1) Michael Waltz 11 2) Eric Bachmeier 10 3) Justin Anders 10 4) Scott Cramer 10

 12 Larimore     A 46.60 46.19 3
1) Mike Kawski 12 2) Kyle Huntley 12 3) PJ Peterson 11 4) Chris Arvin 12

 13 Linton/HMB     A 46.76 46.35 2
1) Tayler Wetzsteon 10 2) Rylan Jacob 9 3) Austin Bernhardt 9 4) Tanner Purintun 12

 14 Dickinson Trinity     A 45.91 46.41 1
1) Cole Wilhelmi 9 2) Austin Deichert 3) Brenden Steiner 11 4) Cole Beck 9

 15 Carrington     A 46.77 46.61 1
1) Seth Hazer 11 2) Seth Abaurrea 9 3) Cole Hendrickson 11 4) Walker Carr 8

 16 Des Lacs-Burlington     A 47.61 46.68 2
1) Nick Dailey 9 2) Evan Knutson 12 3) Keenan Browne 11 4) Andrew Flick 11

 17 Park River/Ford-L/A-E     A 47.48 46.94 1
1) Jordan Brummond 12 2) Dylan Sundby 12 3) Derek Sundby 12 4) Chad Jelinek 11

 18 Hettinger/Scranton     A 46.04 47.34 2
1) Dalton Reitz 12 2) Justis Caldwell 12 3) Stephen Kristy 11 4) Brandon Hill 11
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

 19 Bowman County     A 45.89 48.59 2
1) Levi Holzer 10 2) Colter Braaten 11 3) Alex Burke 12 4) Levi McKitrick 10

 20 Williams County     A 47.77 48.73 3
1) Denver Ruppert 11 2) Kellen Longie 12 3) Cameron Karbaugh 12 4) Josh Olson 12

 21 Harvey/Wells County     A 50.04 49.38 3
1) Andrew Alveshere 9 2) Koby Houchin 11 3) Chris Keller 9 4) Thomas VanNess 10

 --- Pembina County North     A 45.81 DNF 3
1) Alex Hartz 12 2) James Svenson 12 3) Jarret Johnson 11 4) Ryan Chrest 10

 
Event 35  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Rugby     A 44.39 44.92  
1) Mackenzie Koenig 11 2) Chris Hamilton 10 3) Jayden Welk 12 4) Nigel Hageness 10

 2 Killdeer     A 44.97 45.01  
1) Lewis Keller 12 2) Trenton Alley 9 3) Tucker Beck 10 4) Lewis Dobitz 9

 3 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 44.84 45.19  
1) Abe Roehrich 11 2) Skyler Tangsrud 11 3) Blake Harstad 11 4) Landon Smith 12

 4 Lisbon     A 44.70 45.32  
1) Hunter Mairs 12 2) Nathan Mangin 11 3) Willy Roman 9 4) Jenner Manske 10

 5 Sargent County     A 44.82 45.34  
1) Craig Zirnhelt 10 2) Thad Bergh 11 3) Dillon Morlock 10 4) Justin Arp 12

 6 Heart River     A 45.05 45.71  
1) Jarek Haverluk 12 2) Tyson Kudrna 10 3) Cole Hlebechuk 11 4) Seth Ewoniuk 11

 7 Grafton     A 45.70 45.76  
1) Jose Martinez 10 2) Zach Peterson 11 3) John LeClerc 12 4) Michael McCrudden 12

 8 Southern McLean     A 45.37 45.94  
1) Monty Johnson 12 2) Caleb Weisgarber 8 3) Andrew Kaiser 12 4) Drew Kamrath 12

 9 Bottineau     A 45.69 46.58  
1) Alberto Moncera 11 2) Trevor Wettlaufer 11 3) Harrison Aide 10 4) Cody Beaver 10

 
Event 39  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Rugby     A 1:33.44 1:32.46 Q 1
1) Mackenzie Koenig 11 2) Chris Hamilton 10 3) Jayden Welk 12 4) Nigel Hageness 10

 2 Bowman County     A 1:34.83 1:33.35 Q 3
1) Tyler Swanke 12 2) Colter Braaten 11 3) Levi McKitrick 10 4) Michael Palczewski 11

 3 Killdeer     A 1:33.51 1:33.55 Q 2
1) Tucker Beck 10 2) Lewis Dobitz 9 3) Trenton Alley 9 4) Lewis Keller 12

 4 Kindred     A 1:34.94 1:33.94 Q 1
1) Michael Waltz 11 2) Scott Cramer 10 3) Nick Freitag 4) Eric Bachmeier 10

 5 Lisbon     A 1:34.84 1:34.98 Q 2
1) Hunter Mairs 12 2) Nathan Mangin 11 3) Willy Roman 9 4) Jenner Manske 10

 6 Sargent County     A 1:35.49 1:35.00 Q 3
1) Levi Jablonsky 10 2) Craig Zirnhelt 10 3) Thad Bergh 11 4) Dillon Morlock 10

 7 Pembina County North     A 1:34.97 1:34.26 q 1
1) Alex Hartz 12 2) Beau Brown 12 3) Alek Berg 12 4) Ryan Chrest 10

 8 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 1:37.34 1:35.21 q 2
1) Abe Roehrich 11 2) Jarard Lucy 12 3) Seth Leupp 12 4) Blake Harstad 11

 9 Carrington     A 1:35.24 1:35.22 q 2
1) Walker Carr 8 2) Seth Abaurrea 9 3) Seth Hazer 11 4) Cole Hendrickson 11
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ND State Track & Field Meet 2012 - 5/25/2012 to 5/26/2012

Bismarck Community Bowl

Bismarck, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 39  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

 10 Bottineau     A 1:35.94 1:35.27 3
1) Harrison Aide 10 2) Trevor Wettlaufer 11 3) Ethan Kerslake 9 4) Cody Beaver 10

 11 Heart River     A 1:34.47 1:35.67 3
1) Jarek Haverluk 12 2) Tyson Kudrna 10 3) Cole Hlebechuk 11 4) Cade Shypkoski 9

 12 Hazen     A 1:36.51 1:35.84 1
1) Tyrel Albers 10 2) Josh Erhardt 10 3) Hunter Steffen 9 4) Collin Maas 10

 13 Langdon/Munich     A 1:39.76 1:36.10 1
1) Colter Pritchard 11 2) Trevor Roppel 11 3) Wyatt Dick 11 4) Matt Gapp 11

 14 Southern McLean     A 1:36.12 1:36.78 2
1) Monty Johnson 12 2) Caleb Weisgarber 8 3) Andrew Kaiser 12 4) Drew Kamrath 12

 15 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg     A 1:37.48 1:36.95 3
1) Luis Vasquez 11 2) Adam Bell 12 3) Miles Seefedlt 12 4) Noah Knutson 9

 16 Kidder County/Napoleon     A 1:36.67 1:37.06 1
1) Walker Brandt 2) Jared Dewald 9 3) Jordan Leier 11 4) Ben Stroh 11

 17 Beulah     A 1:41.50 1:37.15 3
1) Tanner Erickson 9 2) Randi Julson 10 3) Matthew Schnable 7 4) Matthew Krizan 8

 18 Hettinger/Scranton     A 1:38.64 1:37.52 3
1) Kye Erickson 10 2) Justis Caldwell 12 3) Stephen Kristy 11 4) Brandon Hill 11

 19 Park River/Ford-L/A-E     A 1:39.43 1:38.60 1
1) Jordan Brummond 12 2) Cole Rehovsky 11 3) Derek Sundby 12 4) Cadyn Hunter 8

 20 Mott-Regent     A 1:38.70 1:38.97 2
1) Jacob Greff 11 2) Logan Haberstroh 11 3) Mark Steiner 11 4) Tanner Vesledahl 12

 21 Des Lacs-Burlington     A 1:41.47 1:39.48 2
1) Nick Dailey 9 2) Josh Eckel 11 3) Keenan Browne 11 4) Andrew Flick 11

 22 Bishop Ryan     A 1:41.88 1:40.29 3
1) Mitch Medalen 10 2) Matt Niess 11 3) Nick Davis 10 4) Ben Mayer 11

 23 Harvey/Wells County     A 1:43.03 1:42.48 2
1) Andrew Alveshere 9 2) Koby Houchin 11 3) Chris Keller 9 4) Thomas VanNess 10

 
Event 39  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Killdeer     A 1:33.55 1:33.37  
1) Tucker Beck 10 2) Lewis Dobitz 9 3) Trenton Alley 9 4) Lewis Keller 12

 2 Rugby     A 1:32.46 1:33.39  
1) Mackenzie Koenig 11 2) Chris Hamilton 10 3) Jayden Welk 12 4) Nigel Hageness 10

 3 Bowman County     A 1:33.35 1:33.66  
1) Tyler Swanke 12 2) Colter Braaten 11 3) Levi McKitrick 10 4) Michael Palczewski 11

 4 Pembina County North     A 1:34.26 1:33.91  
1) Alex Hartz 12 2) Beau Brown 12 3) Alek Berg 12 4) Ryan Chrest 10

 5 Kindred     A 1:33.94 1:34.62  
1) Michael Waltz 11 2) Scott Cramer 10 3) Nick Freitag 4) Eric Bachmeier 10

 6 Lisbon     A 1:34.98 1:35.02  
1) Hunter Mairs 12 2) Nathan Mangin 11 3) Willy Roman 9 4) Jenner Manske 10

 7 Sargent County     A 1:35.00 1:35.40  
1) Levi Jablonsky 10 2) Craig Zirnhelt 10 3) Thad Bergh 11 4) Dillon Morlock 10

 8 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 1:35.21 1:35.65  
1) Abe Roehrich 11 2) Jarard Lucy 12 3) Seth Leupp 12 4) Blake Harstad 11

 9 Carrington     A 1:35.22 1:36.24  
1) Walker Carr 8 2) Seth Abaurrea 9 3) Seth Hazer 11 4) Cole Hendrickson 11
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Event 43  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Kindred     A 3:36.04 3:31.83 3
1) Scott Cramer 10 2) Race Heitkamp 12 3) Brandon Quibel 11 4) Eric Bachmeier 10

 2 Killdeer     A 3:32.94 3:35.02 3
1) Tucker Beck 10 2) Lane Oversen 12 3) Hunter Lincoln 9 4) Lewis Dobitz 9

 3 Central Cass     A 3:34.91 3:35.26 3
1) Thomas Carvell 11 2) Adam Breske 9 3) Michael Utt 12 4) Matt Zimmerman 12

 4 Bowman County     A 3:35.09 3:36.26 3
1) Tanner Fischer 10 2) Levi McKitrick 10 3) Tyler Swanke 12 4) Michael Palczewski 11

 5 Rugby     A 3:36.24 3:36.27 3
1) Andrew Hershey 12 2) Chris Hamilton 10 3) Kyle Halvorson 11 4) Kyle Volk 12

 6 Kidder County/Napoleon     A 3:37.56 3:38.02 3
1) Ben Stroh 11 2) Jordan Leier 11 3) Jared Dewald 9 4) Zach Six 11

 7 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 3:41.66 3:39.17 2
1) Abe Roehrich 11 2) Austin Schmidt 10 3) Seth Leupp 12 4) Skyler Tangsrud 11

 8 Heart River     A 3:37.82 3:40.36 3
1) Jarek Haverluk 12 2) Tyson Kudrna 10 3) Cole Hlebechuk 11 4) Dylan Northrop 12

 9 Pembina County North     A 3:42.03 3:40.50 2
1) Beau Brown 12 2) Alex Hartz 12 3) Jordan Beattie 10 4) Ryan Chrest 10

 10 Dickinson Trinity     A 3:36.13 3:40.52 3
1) Brady Fettig 12 2) Alex Binstock 11 3) Cole Beck 9 4) Paul Gardner 12

 11 Southern McLean     A 3:38.57 3:40.75 2
1) Caleb Weisgarber 8 2) Nick Blevins 11 3) Andrew Kaiser 12 4) Drew Kamrath 12

 12 Bottineau     A 3:41.71 3:41.61 2
1) Trevor Wettlaufer 11 2) Ethan Kerslake 9 3) Braden Pewe 9 4) Harrison Aide 10

 13 Harvey/Wells County     A 3:48.02 3:44.02 2
1) Koby Houchin 11 2) Martin Stumpf 12 3) Andrew Alveshere 9 4) Alex Lies 12

 14 Watford City     A 3:49.56 3:44.52 1
1) Shawn Fulwider 12 2) Dillon Smith 10 3) Cole Rolfsrud 11 4) Tyler Bates 11

 15 Sargent County     A 3:39.87 3:44.81 2
1) Jake Schlecht 11 2) Levi Jablonsky 10 3) Jacob Greenmyer 12 4) Dillon Morlock 10

 16 Park River/Ford-L/A-E     A 3:48.20 3:45.48 1
1) Dylan Sundby 12 2) Cole Rehovsky 11 3) Cadyn Hunter 8 4) Chad Jelinek 11

 17 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota     A 3:48.50 3:45.61 1
1) Nick Muncy 7 2) Hunter Olson 10 3) Taylor Ellefson 10 4) Carter Anderson 11

 18 Shiloh Christian     A 3:38.40 3:46.47 3
1) Josh Wood 10 2) Chuck Coleman 12 3) Blake Emmel 9 4) Aaron Hultstrand 12

 19 Garrison/Max     A 3:44.95 3:48.11 2
1) Connor Moe 10 2) Brookes Reinholt 12 3) John Klein 12 4) Levi Hummel 10

 20 Lisbon     A 3:39.99 3:48.97 2
1) Zachary Ulmer 11 2) Willy Roman 9 3) Jenner Manske 10 4) Thomas Horgeshimer 10

 
Event 47  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Div B

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Dickinson Trinity     A 8:32.32 8:26.45  
1) Dylan Gress 11 2) Brady Fettig 12 3) Alex Binstock 11 4) Paul Gardner 12

 2 Rugby     A 8:31.84 8:28.01  
1) Andrew Hershey 12 2) Kyle Halvorson 11 3) Erik Wangler 12 4) Kyle Volk 12

 3 Kindred     A 8:31.84 8:29.68  
1) Brandon Quibel 11 2) William Moffet 10 3) Jacob Lingen 10 4) Race Heitkamp 12
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Finals ...   (Event 47  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed

 4 Heart River     A 8:50.64 8:35.02  
1) Dylan Northrop 12 2) Tyson Kudrna 10 3) Cole Hlebechuk 11 4) Jarek Haverluk 12

 5 Lisbon     A 8:27.64 8:36.64  
1) Kieran Hall 11 2) Jacob Gallagher 11 3) Thomas Horgeshimer 10 4) Zachary Ulmer 11

 6 Central Cass     A 8:44.60 8:39.67  
1) Adam Breske 9 2) Matt Zimmerman 12 3) Kyle Schultz 10 4) Michael Utt 12

 7 Linton/HMB     A 8:47.27 8:39.72  
1) James Vetter 11 2) James Schmaltz 8 3) Ryan Schneider 9 4) Brock Nagel 11

 8 Southern McLean     A 8:46.82 8:43.11  
1) Andrew Kaiser 12 2) Caleb Weisgarber 8 3) Nick Blevins 11 4) Drew Kamrath 12

 9 Richardton-Taylor     A 8:58.00 8:45.98  
1) Bradley Messer 12 2) Chad Gullickson 11 3) Lane Voltz 10 4) Jared Zent 11

 10 Maple Valley/Enderlin     A 8:47.77 8:46.59  
1) Levi Berntson 9 2) Michael Dominquez 9 3) Daniel Lindgren 10 4) Ryan Larson 9

 11 North Star/Starkweather     A 8:58.92 8:47.61  
1) Bridger Belzer 12 2) Ethan Sager 12 3) Terry Belzer 9 4) Lincoln Larson 12

 12 Parshall     A 8:54.54 8:50.54  
1) Dailray Connor 11 2) Dexter TwoCrow 11 3) Myles Odermann 9 4) Ken Wells 12

 13 Park River/Ford-L/A-E     A 9:18.76 8:54.31  
1) Chad Jelinek 11 2) Dylan Sundby 12 3) Seth Helgeson 9 4) Cody Lillico 12

 14 Velva/Drake-Anamoose     A 8:50.26 8:56.52  
1) Daniel Kuntz 10 2) Shane Sherlock 12 3) Garrett Uhlich 9 4) Nathan Schmaltz 11

 15 Langdon/Munich     A 9:20.38 8:56.79  
1) Matt Gapp 11 2) Ryan Gapp 10 3) Blake Balsdon 11 4) Justin Cheatley 10

 16 Watford City     A 9:05.42 9:05.53  
1) Dustin Kleppen 10 2) Brandon Stoker 11 3) Cole Rolfsrud 11 4) Dillon Smith 10

 17 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota     A 9:16.54 9:11.68  
1) Hunter Olson 10 2) Tim Clifton 10 3) Taylor Ellefson 10 4) Carter Anderson 11

 18 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 8:58.00 9:22.67  
1) Ryan Faber 12 2) Seth Leupp 12 3) Austin Schmidt 10 4) Abe Roehrich 11

 19 Hazen     A 9:14.18 9:33.85  
1) Scott Bornemann 9 2) Carl Hayes 10 3) James Ternes 12 4) Brian Sitz 9

 
Event 51  Boys High Jump Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Stephen Kristy  11 Hettinger/Scranton 6-04.00 6-04.00  
 2 Nick Anderson  12 Lisbon 6-04.00 J6-04.00  
 3 Scott Burnham  11 Carrington 6-00.00 6-03.00  
 4 Austin Contreras  10 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 6-00.00 6-02.00  
 5 Brandon Fischer  11 Bowman County 6-02.00 6-00.00  
 6 Calder Solloway  11 Glenburn/Westhope/Newburg 6-00.00 J6-00.00  
 7 Gabe Brien  12 Northern Lights 5-10.00 J6-00.00  
 8 Lucas Dick  10 Langdon/Munich 5-10.00 J6-00.00  
 9 Jeff Illies  11 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 6-02.00 5-10.00  
 9 James Richman  10 Maple Valley/Enderlin 5-10.00 5-10.00  
 9 Tanner Purintun  12 Linton/HMB 5-06.00 5-10.00  
 12 Seth Meyer  10 Stanley/Powers Lake 5-06.00 5-08.00  
 12 James Svenson  12 Pembina County North 5-06.00 5-08.00  
 12 Chris Peterson  10 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 5-08.00 5-08.00  
 12 Andrew Flick  11 Des Lacs-Burlington 5-08.00 5-08.00  
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Finals ...   (Event 51  Boys High Jump Div B)
YrName School FinalsSeed

 12 Nick Klug  10 Dickinson Trinity 5-10.00 5-08.00  
 --- Zach Baker  12 Williams County 5-08.00 NH  
 --- Zachary Schell   8 Southern McLean 5-06.00 NH  

 
Event 55  Boys Long Jump Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed Wind

Finals

1 Scott Burnham  11 Carrington 22-02.00 22-07.00  2.4  
2 Ryan Chrest  10 Pembina County North 21-02.75 21-11.50  2.3  
3 Jenner Manske  10 Lisbon 21-04.50 20-08.75  0.3  
4 Kellemon Hinton   9 Ellendale 20-11.00 20-08.00  1.4  
5 Austin Heyen  12 Richland 20-09.00 20-06.00  2.0  
6 Seth Zimmerman  12 Trenton/Trinity Christian 19-07.00 20-05.50  0.2  
7 Seth Ewoniuk  11 Heart River 21-04.00 20-03.50  0.6  
8 Ty Bruner  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 20-09.50 20-03.25  2.1  
9 Lewis Keller  12 Killdeer 21-04.00 20-02.00  1.3  

10 Cory Rebel   9 Richardton-Taylor 20-09.25 19-11.50  1.4  
11 Jayden Welk  12 Rugby 20-04.00 19-11.25  1.9  
12 Zach Podoll  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 21-00.00 19-10.00  0.5  
13 Kyle Huntley  12 Larimore 20-07.00 19-09.75  1.8  
14 Danny Skoglund  11 Beach 20-01.50 19-09.00  2.0  
15 Mackenzie Koenig  11 Rugby 20-01.00 19-08.00  2.0  
16 Austin Contreras  10 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 18-02.00 19-05.00  2.5  
17 James Svenson  12 Pembina County North 18-08.50 19-04.00  +0.0  
18 Kale Enget  11 Stanley/Powers Lake 19-00.50 19-00.00  0.2  
19 Adam Jacobson  10 South Border 19-09.25 18-04.00  0.4  
20 Riley Miller   9 Carrington 19-05.00 18-03.25  1.7  
21 Morgan Jacobs  12 Divide County 18-10.75 18-02.50  0.2  
21 Cade Shypkoski   9 Heart River 19-07.00 18-02.50  +0.0  

 
Event 59  Boys Triple Jump Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed Wind

Finals

1 Nick Anderson  12 Lisbon 43-04.00 44-10.75  2.0  
2 Kellemon Hinton   9 Ellendale 43-03.50 43-09.50  2.0  
3 Jeff Illies  11 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 43-05.75 42-08.75  2.0  
4 Steven Giesler  12 Edgeley/Kulm 42-05.25 42-01.50  2.0  
5 Casey Walcher   8 Beulah 41-07.00 41-07.50  2.0  
6 Zach Cofer  10 New Salem Almont 43-05.00 41-04.00  2.0  
7 Cory Rebel   9 Richardton-Taylor 41-08.00 41-02.50  2.0  
8 Zach Miller   9 Rugby 42-02.00 40-05.75  2.0  
9 Nathan Aufenkamp  12 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 42-05.00 39-11.00  2.0  

10 Jared Zent  11 Richardton-Taylor 42-02.50 39-10.50  2.0  
11 Jayden Welk  12 Rugby 41-04.00 39-09.50  2.0  
12 Danny Skoglund  11 Beach 41-07.00 39-07.50  2.0  
13 Tanner Bernhardt   9 Rugby 40-00.00 39-05.75  2.0  
14 Kale Enget  11 Stanley/Powers Lake 41-06.00 39-04.50  2.0  
15 Adam Berg  12 Center-Stanton 39-08.00 39-00.25  2.0  
16 Adam Jacobson  10 South Border 40-06.00 38-11.25  2.0  
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Finals ...   (Event 59  Boys Triple Jump Div B)
YrName School FinalsSeed Wind

17 Collin Maas  10 Hazen 39-06.75 38-11.00  2.0  
18 Cade Shypkoski   9 Heart River 43-04.00 38-09.50  2.0  
19 Seth Zimmerman  12 Trenton/Trinity Christian 38-07.25 38-05.00  2.0  
20 Brody Nelson   9 Grafton 38-05.00 37-07.00  2.0  
21 Brandon Stoker  11 Watford City 37-08.50 35-08.00  2.0  
--- Alek Berg  12 Pembina County North 38-04.00 ND  NWI  

 
Event 63  Boys Shot Put Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Jack Plankers  12 Kindred 52-10.00 55-11.00  
 2 Tanner Doll  12 Lisbon 51-08.50 50-01.50  
 3 Landon Smith  12 Stanley/Powers Lake 51-05.00 50-00.00  
 4 Austin Cieslak  10 Hazen 47-06.00 49-01.00  
 5 Zach Drevlow  11 Sargent County 47-07.50 46-08.00  
 6 Bryce Messner  11 Nelson County 47-11.00 46-02.00  
 7 Blaze Sommer  12 Hazen 43-08.00 46-01.00  
 8 Landon Lechler  12 Beach 45-07.00 45-09.50  
 9 Garret Pic  11 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 44-11.00 45-07.00  
 10 James Horner  11 South Border 48-05.00 45-01.00  
 11 Justin Hanson   9 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 44-08.50 45-00.00  
 12 Seth Anderson  12 Northern Lights 44-04.00 44-04.00  
 12 Kellen Longie  12 Williams County 47-07.50 44-04.00  
 14 Elijah Grady   9 New Town 44-09.00 42-09.50  
 15 Kyle Boster  12 Killdeer 42-01.00 42-01.50  
 16 Matt Knudson  12 Benson County 39-09.00 39-02.50  
 17 Trevor Knutson  12 Benson County 37-09.00 38-01.00  
 --- Nick Klatt  12 Killdeer 49-10.50 ND  

 
Event 67  Boys Discus Throw Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Jack Plankers  12 Kindred 151-03 149-06  
 2 Kyle Boster  12 Killdeer 158-02 143-06  
 3 Austin Cieslak  10 Hazen 141-01 142-10  
 4 Elijah Grady   9 New Town 132-05 141-07  
 5 Dillon Aldinger  12 Central McLean 153-01 138-11  
 6 Garret Pic  11 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 148-00 138-05  
 7 Kelby Jacobson  12 Kindred 146-01 138-02  
 8 Tyler Parker  12 Hazen 145-10 137-11  
 9 Michael Maas  11 Hazen 146-06 134-06  
 10 Tanner Vesledahl  12 Mott-Regent 129-07 130-01  
 11 Colten Lee  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 125-05 128-03  
 12 Kendrick Lenzen   8 Hankinson/Fairmount 143-00 126-08  
 13 Seth Anderson  12 Northern Lights 119-01 123-03  
 14 Levi Hoiby  10 Stanley/Powers Lake 127-03 121-11  
 14 Cole Danks  10 New Town 141-06 121-11  
 16 Bryce Messner  11 Nelson County 130-09 119-08  
 17 Jordan Brummond  12 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 123-10 111-09  
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Finals ...   (Event 67  Boys Discus Throw Div B)
YrName School FinalsSeed

 18 Brad Heidlebaugh   9 Rugby 112-01 107-01  
 --- Nick Klatt  12 Killdeer 138-02 ND  
 --- Tanner Doll  12 Lisbon 129-06 ND  

 
Event 71  Boys Javelin Throw Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Tyler Parker  12 Hazen 174-05 176-05  
 2 Tyler Doll  12 Lisbon 165-10 175-10  
 3 Luis Vasquez  11 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 178-03 172-08  
 4 Ben Gordon  11 Dickinson Trinity 172-00 165-02  
 5 Keaton Peterson  10 Oakes 160-07 165-01  
 6 Jake Hardy  12 Beach 172-00 161-09  
 7 Jack Plankers  12 Kindred 163-00 161-06  
 8 Jarett Lovcik  12 Rugby 154-00 160-11  
 9 Michael Jacobson  11 South Border 147-03 158-01  
 10 David McAtee  12 Rugby 160-05 154-08  
 11 Brady Sahr  11 Kindred 168-04 152-03  
 12 Taylor Heins  11 New Salem Almont 170-05 151-03  
 13 Anthony Soldier  12 Lisbon 158-09 149-07  
 14 Dylan Sundby  12 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 148-08 147-00  
 15 Austin Schmidt  10 Stanley/Powers Lake 148-06 146-10  
 16 Josh Michels  11 Rugby 139-05 143-06  
 17 Evan Knutson  12 Des Lacs-Burlington 148-09 139-05  
 18 Jacob Omdalen  11 May-Port CG 139-07 132-08  
 19 Reid Brown  11 Watford City 137-09 129-02  
 20 Thomas Boe  11 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 139-02 125-05  

 
Event 75  Boys Pole Vault Div B

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Harrison Aide  10 Bottineau 13-06.00 13-06.00  
 2 Jace Berg  11 Lisbon 13-06.00 12-06.00  
 3 Hunter Gossett  11 Fargo Oak Grove 12-09.00 J12-06.00  
 4 Brandon Fischer  11 Bowman County 12-00.00 12-00.00  
 5 Brandon Hill  11 Hettinger/Scranton 12-03.00 J12-00.00  
 6 Mitchell Kovash  12 Dickinson Trinity 12-00.00 11-06.00  
 7 Keenan Browne  11 Des Lacs-Burlington 12-00.00 J11-06.00  
 8 Wyatt Dick  11 Langdon/Munich 12-00.00 11-00.00  
 --- Andrew Hershey  12 Rugby 11-00.00 NH  
 --- Monty Johnson  12 Southern McLean 13-01.00 NH  
 --- Cody Rostock  12 Lisbon 11-00.00 NH  
 --- Mason Brudevold   9 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 9-06.00 NH  
 --- Logan Gumke   9 Watford City 10-06.00 NH  
 --- Nick Blevins  11 Southern McLean 11-00.00 NH  
 --- Kole Johnson   8 Des Lacs-Burlington 9-06.00 NH  
 --- Ryan Gapp  10 Langdon/Munich 10-00.00 NH  
 --- Paul Tharalson  10 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 12-00.00 NH  
 --- Kyle Aasand  10 Carrington 9-06.00 NH  
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Finals ...   (Event 75  Boys Pole Vault Div B)
YrName School FinalsSeed

 --- Mike Kawski  12 Larimore 10-06.00 NH  


